Dates for your diary (Autumn term 2019)

· 9.00am Thursday 24th October Reception reading meeting
· 9.00am Friday 25th October Year 2 class assembly and SATs meeting
· Friday 25th October Break up for half term holiday
· Monday 4th November – School closed to ALL children - training day
· Monday  25th November flu immunisation day
· Monday 2nd December – PM – Christmas Panto
· 9.30am Monday 9th  December  – Nursery Christmas Performance
· 2.30pm Monday 9th  December  – Nursery Christmas Performance
· 9.30am Tuesday 10th  December  – Reception Christmas Performance
· 2.30pm Tuesday 10th December – Reception Christmas Performance
· 9.30am Wednesday 11th December Y1 and Y2 Christmas Performance
· 2.15pm Wednesday 11th December Y1 and Y2 Christmas Performance
· 9.30pm Thursday 12th  December – Key Stage 2 Christmas Performance
· 2.00pm Thursday 12th  December  - Key Stage 2 Christmas Performance
· 9.30am Friday 13th December – Key Stage 2 Christmas Performance
· Tuesday 17th December – Santa Visit
· Tuesday 17th December AM – AM nursery and RJD Christmas Party
· Tuesday 17th December PM – PM nursery and RLH Christmas Party
· Wednesday 18th December Reception Christmas visit to the Rising Sun
· Wednesday 18th December PM – Y3 and Y4 Christmas Party
· Thursday 19th December PM – Y1 and Y2 Christmas Party
· Thursday 19th December – Early Years Activity Day
· Friday 20th December – Year 5 and 6 Christmas Party
· 3.15pm Friday 20th December Break up for Christmas



(Dates subject to change – please check website for regular updates – Thank you)
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